Haapaveden kaupunki
Tekninen toimisto

Kiikkusuontien ja Viertolantien peruskorjaus

PIIRUSTUSLUETTELO

14.4.2025 (alkup. 26.2.2025)

Piir. nro

OO WNER

Piirustus

Asemakaava ja pohjakartta
Suunnitelmakartta
Tyyppipoikkileikkaukset
Pituusleikkaus/Kiikkusuontie
Pituusleikkaus/Kiikkusuontien klv
Pituusleikkaus/Viertolantie
Kaivoerittely

Rumpuluettelo

Mittakaava

1:2500

1:750

1:100
1:1000/1:100
1:1000/1:100
1:1000/1:100

Paivays

26.2.2025
14.4.2025
26.2.2025
26.2.2025
26.2.2025
26.2.2025
26.2.2025
26.2.2025

Muutos



